Dr. Kenneth E. Roberts The Perpejulant Institute 949-793-5761 dkr@perpejulantinstitute.com

Dr. Kenneth E. Roberts Launches The Perpejulant Institute, A Knowledge Management Learning Center Specializing in Professional Development Certifications Focused on the Future Workforce

Aliso Viejo, CA, August 2020—Certified Performance Technologist Dr. Kenneth Roberts officially launches future-focused knowledge management center The Perpejulant Institute, which is live now at <u>https://www.perpejulantinstitute.com/</u>. The Perpejulant Institute offers a variety of professional certifications designed to enhance the performance of highly-skilled workers by teaching them strategies for effectively utilizing the various intelligent technologies that will likely define the future of work.

With a Ph.D. in Education specializing in Training & Performance Improvement and more than 30 years of experience in a variety of industries throughout corporate America, Dr. Kenneth Roberts' expertise spans the realms of business and academics. The CEO/Strategist and Founder of The Perpejulant Institute, Dr. Roberts is committed to generating and sharing tools that are effective in optimizing workforce productivity and human mental acuity.

The Perpejulant Institute offers several professional development certifications, all of which aim to enhance employee core-competency skills through the lens of effective collaboration with intelligent technologies in order to improve workplace performance and productivity into the future.

All of these professional certifications were designed based on the philosophy that workplace success in the future will be dependent on employees' abilities to adjust their behavior in order to successfully collaborate with intelligent technologies, including AI, VR, AR, personalized robotics, machine thinking, and data-analytics.

The curricula of the professional development certifications offered by The Perpejulant Institute were carefully developed based on exploratory information from leading educators, scientists, engineers, space experts, physicians, and mathematicians around the world. In addition to the professional certifications it offers, The Perpejulant Institute also manages the booking of Dr. Roberts' speaking engagements. Dr. Roberts is available to serve as a keynote speaker at relevant academic and corporate events to share his expertise and inspire teachers, students, and corporate teams alike.

Businesses are encouraged to contact Dr. Roberts at <u>dkr@perpejulantinstitute.com</u> to learn how they can take advantage of The Perpejulant Institute's services to more effectively prepare their teams for success in the workplace now and into the future.